1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 5280, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (H5280DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 35, delete section 5
- 1.4 Page 36, delete sections 6 and 7
- 1.5 Page 38, delete section 10
- 1.6 Page 54, delete section 13
- 1.7 Page 59, delete section 14
- 1.8 Page 63, delete sections 17 and 18
- 1.9 Page 122, line 32, delete "(7,173,000)" and insert "(7,107,000)" and delete "53,568,000"
- 1.10 and insert "<u>49,204</u>"
- 1.11 Page 123, line 4, delete "2,609,000" and insert "2,068,000"
- 1.12 Page 123, line 24, delete "\$373,000" and insert "\$78,000"
- 1.13 Page 123, line 26, delete "2,568,000" and insert "1,947,000"
- 1.14 Page 124, line 9, delete "(1,347,000)" and insert "(1,281,000)" and delete "4,340,000"
- 1.15 and insert "4,577,000"
- 1.16 Page 125, line 6, delete "3,534,000" and insert "1,894,000"
- 1.17 Page 125, line 17, delete "<u>\$2,526,000</u>" and insert "<u>\$1,118,000</u>"
- 1.18 Page 125, line 20, delete "3,290,000" and insert "4,741,000"
- 1.19 Page 127, line 14, delete "<u>5,933,000</u>" and insert "<u>5,183,000</u>"
- 1.20 Page 128, line 16, delete "\$2,161,000" and insert "\$1,811,000"
- 1.21 Page 128, line 19, delete "<u>5,520,000</u>" and insert "<u>3,020,000</u>"

- 2.1 Page 129, line 15, delete "<u>\$1,657,000</u>" and insert "<u>\$1,811,000</u>"
- 2.2 Page 129, line 16, delete "<u>\$1,811,000 in fiscal year 2027</u>" and insert "<u>each year thereafter</u>"
- 2.3 Page 131, delete section 3
- 2.4 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 2.5 Amend the title accordingly